Sales Tax Distribution 2022
Comparison to 2021

Town/Adams
Vg/Adams
T/Alexandria
Vg/Alex Bay
Town/Antwerp
Vg/Antwerp
T/Brownville
Vg/Glen Park
Vg/Dexter
Vg/Brownville
T/Cp Vincent
Vg/Cp Vincent
T/Champion
Vg/W. Carthage
Town/Clayton
Vg/Clayton
T/Ellisburg
Vg/Mannsville
Vg/Ellisburg
T/Henderson
T/Hounsfield
Vg/Sackets Hrbr
Town/LeRay
Vg/Evans Mills
Vg/Black River
Town/Lorraine
Town/Lyme
Vg/Chaumont
Town/Orleans
Town/Pamelia
Vg/Glen Park
T/Philadelphia
Vg/Philadelphia
Town/Rodman
Town/Rutland
Vg/Black River
Town/Theresa
Vg/Theresa
T/Watertown
Town/Wilna
Vg/Deferiet
Vg/Carthage
T/Worth
City/Watertown
Jefferson County

Total

3 months

ended 2/28/22

$195,702.77
71,072.31
495,488.02
103,719.24
72,038.27
22,708.52
280,193.45
53,064.74
44,832.08
46,482.08
289,220.11
56,692.20
180,239.85
84,667.29
501,932.50
170,573.58
244,139.88
15,436.71
9,352.36
302,273.02
210,254.17
130,045.22
420,476.56
25,701.04
41,382.79
59,812.69
329,165.96
33,201.01
385,586.90
253,023.92
2,129.87
46,936.18
38,715.29
76,295.78
151,127.29
31,197.11
184,158.34
31,191.33
465,703.20
105,238.61
22,785.16
129,600.68
29,141.43
5,331,889.24
10,441,616.43

$22,216,205.18

3 months

ended 2/29/21

$177,621.53
64,905.56
443,571.90
93,089.21
63,950.04
21,364.18
250,632.68
48,131.69
40,406.45
42,222.16
260,323.47
50,894.40
155,462.17
74,201.74
442,911.30
147,842.37
214,588.41
13,580.47
8,214.00
270,748.00
190,321.79
117,136.23
380,289.40
23,399.10
37,707.56
51,840.41
294,246.99
30,415.18
342,735.05
221,197.79
1,880.13
41,438.48
36,215.51
66,116.36
133,260.00
28,106.55
165,573.54
28,296.23
414,228.97
94,523.38
20,386.66
117,520.54
26,303.70
4,756,801.06
9,315,402.07

$19,820,004.41

Increase
(-Decrease)

$18,081.24
$6,166.75
$51,916.12
$10,630.03
$8,088.23
$1,344.34
$29,560.77
$4,933.05
$4,425.63
$4,259.92
$28,896.64
$5,797.80
$24,777.68
$10,465.55
$59,021.20
$22,731.21
$29,551.47
$1,856.24
$1,138.36
$31,525.02
$19,932.38
$12,908.99
$40,187.16
$2,301.94
$3,675.23
$7,972.28
$34,918.97
$2,785.83
$42,851.85
$31,826.13
$249.74
$5,497.70
$2,499.78
$10,179.42
$17,867.29
$3,090.56
$18,584.80
$2,895.10
$51,474.23
$10,715.23
$2,398.50
$12,080.14
$2,837.73
$575,088.18
$1,126,214.36

$2,396,200.77

% Increase
(-Decrease)

10.18%

9.50%
11.70%
11.42%
12.65%

6.29%
11.79%
10.25%
10.95%
10.09%
11.10%
11.39%
15.94%
14.10%
13.33%
15.38%
13.77%
13.67%
13.86%
11.64%
10.47%
11.02%
10.57%

9.84%

9.75%
15.38%
11.87%

9.16%
12.50%
14.39%
13.28%
13.27%

6.90%
15.40%
13.41%
11.00%
11.22%
10.23%
12.43%
11.34%
11.77%
10.28%
10.79%
12.09%
12.09%

12.09%

Year to Date
2022

$195,702.77
$71,072.31
$495,488.02
$103,719.24
$72,038.27
$22,708.52
$280,193.45
$53,064.74
$44,832.08
$46,482.08
$289,220.11
$56,692.20
$180,239.85
$84,667.29
$501,932.50
$170,573.58
$244,139.88
$15,436.71
$9,352.36
$302,273.02
$210,254.17
$130,045.22
$420,476.56
$25,701.04
$41,382.79
$59,812.69
$329,165.96
$33,201.01
$385,586.90
$253,023.92
$2,129.87
$46,936.18
$38,715.29
$76,295.78
$151,127.29
$31,197.11
$184,158.34
$31,191.33
$465,703.20
$105,238.61
$22,785.16
$129,600.68
$29,141.43
$5,331,889.24
$10,441,616.43

$22,216,205.18

Year to Date
2021

$177,621.53
$64,905.56
$443,571.90
$93,089.21
$63,950.04
$21,364.18
$250,632.68
$48,131.69
$40,406.45
$42,222.16
$260,323.47
$50,894.40
$155,462.17
$74,201.74
$442,911.30
$147,842.37
$214,588.41
$13,580.47
$8,214.00
$270,748.00
$190,321.79
$117,136.23
$380,289.40
$23,399.10
$37,707.56
$51,840.41
$294,246.99
$30,415.18
$342,735.05
$221,197.79
$1,880.13
$41,438.48
$36,215.51
$66,116.36
$133,260.00
$28,106.55
$165,573.54
$28,296.23
$414,228.97
$94,523.38
$20,386.66
$117,520.54
$26,303.70
$4,756,801.06
$9,315,402.07

$19,820,004.41

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer
Karen M Christie

Increase

% Increase

(-Decrease) (-Decrease)

$18,081.24
$6,166.75
$51,916.12
$10,630.03
$8,088.23
$1,344.34
$29,560.77
$4,933.05
$4,425.63
$4,259.92
$28,896.64
$5,797.80
$24,777.68
$10,465.55
$59,021.20
$22,731.21
$29,551.47
$1,856.24
$1,138.36
$31,525.02
$19,932.38
$12,908.99
$40,187.16
$2,301.94
$3,675.23
$7,972.28
$34,918.97
$2,785.83
$42,851.85
$31,826.13
$249.74
$5,497.70
$2,499.78
$10,179.42
$17,867.29
$3,090.56
$18,584.80
$2,895.10
$51,474.23
$10,715.23
$2,398.50
$12,080.14
$2,837.73
$575,088.18
$1,126,214.36

$2,396,200.77

10.18%

9.50%
11.70%
11.42%
12.65%

6.29%
11.79%
10.25%
10.95%
10.09%
11.10%
11.39%
15.94%
14.10%
13.33%
15.38%
13.77%
13.67%
13.86%
11.64%
10.47%
11.02%
10.57%

9.84%

9.75%
15.38%
11.87%

9.16%
12.50%
14.39%
13.28%
13.27%

6.90%
15.40%
13.41%
11.00%
11.22%
10.23%
12.43%
11.34%
11.77%
10.28%
10.79%
12.09%
12.09%

12.09%



